
2025-2026 GALA CONTACT LIST
GIRLS ACADEMIC LEADERSHIP ACADEMY: DR. MICHELLE KING SCHOOL FOR STEM
2328 St. James Place, Los Angeles, CA 90007  .    (323) 900-4533  .   www.galacademy.org

PRINCIPAL & FOUNDER
Dr. Liz Hicks: ela9670@lausd.net

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
Jason Benoit: jmb3283@lausd.net

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
Julianne Tetreault: jtd3903@lausd.net

COLLEGE COUNSELOR
Tiffany Hervey: tiffany.hervey@lausd.net

HIGH SCHOOL COUNSELOR
Tara Hallinan: tara.hallinan@lausd.net

MIDDLE SCHOOL COUNSELOR 
Rebecca Gross: rebecca.gross@lausd.net

BSAP COUNSELOR
Dr. Jeina Dadrass: pxd9265@lausd.net

SCHOOL PSYCHIATRIC SOCIAL WORKER
TBA

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST
Castine Berry: castine.berry@lausd.net

SCHOOL INTERVENTION, CLIMATE&CULTURE COORD.
Rose Agamegwa: rose.agamegwa@lausd.net

TITLE 1 COORDINATOR
Mary Eckel: mne4746@lausd.net

RESOURCE SPECIALIST 
Lindsay Herz: lindsay.herz@lausd.net

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR
Kathleen Clark: athleticsAD@galacademy.org

ASSISTANT ATHLETIC DIRECTOR
Dr. Jeina Dadrass: pxd9265@lausd.net

PLANT MANAGER
Abner Moya

SCHOOL ADMIN ASSISTANT
Sinnamon Bee: sinnamon.bee@lausd.net

SENIOR OFFICE TECH
Katrina Guthrie Fulbright: k.guthriefulbrig@lausd.net

FINANCIAL MANAGER (Student Store)
Glen Castillo: glen.castillo@lausd.net

BSAP SCHOOL CLIMATE ADVOCATE 
Ashley Jackson: ashley.jackson2@lausd.net

SCHOOL CLIMATE ADVOCATE
Xiomara Gamboa: xiomara.gamboa@lausd.net

CAFETERIA MANAGER
Chan On

LIBRARIAN
Antoinette Pippin: adp2354@lausd.net

NURSE
Dora Garcia

GATE COORDINATOR
Kevin Mulka: kevin.mulka@lausd.net

ADMISSIONS: 
admissions@galacademy.org

COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS
Novelyn Aquino: communitypartners@galacademy.org

PARENT CENTER
Angie Gomez: angelica.gomez4@lausd.net

FIELD TRIPS
Sophia Lee - sophialee1@lausd.net
Kate Eshaghoff - kate.eshaghoff@lausd.net
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Harpole, James

Harfouche, Maria
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Houghton, Arden
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Koda, Kevin

Landa, John
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Leifield, Susan

Leppard, Heather
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McFadden, Kelsey

Molina, Melissa

Mulka, Kevin

Ochoa, William

Payne, Gretel

Peeples, Dr. Rebecca

Petrich, Johanna

Portillo-Deras, G.

Ragozzino, Tiffany

Razi, Dale

Reid, Sheila

Roque, Lillian

Thomas, Stacey

Warlick, Adrianne

Willoughby, Zoe
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TBA

sheila.reid@lausd.net

lillian.roque@lausd.net

stacey.thomas@lausd.net

adrianne.warlick@lausd.net

zoe.willoughby@lausd.net

NAME                             EMAIL                                

Special Education Assistant: Virginia Vielman: vev8446@lausd.net
Campus Aides: Anthony Munoz, Daniel Munoz
Attendance: gala.attendance@lausd.net
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